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AS282K (8200200) VACUUM CLEANER AS282K | Version B

Pos. Serial No. Code
1 8245343
2 8202318
3 8202319
4 8279005
5 8202337
6 8279006
7 8202338
8 8279010
9 8279009
10 8268245
11 8268244
12 8202339
13 8219243
14 8215046
15 8299162
16 8299177
17 8202340
18 8202341
19 8202342
20 8299163
21 8204209
22 8204208
23 8269043
24 8202343
25 8299681
26 4368022
27 8299178
28 8299182
29 8202344
30 8202345
31 4468072
32 8273032
33 2385005
34 8202332
35 8289052
36 8202348
37 8279004
38 8299171
39 8299170
40 8202333
41 8202334
42 8245344

Description

CORD ASS'Y

CORD ARMOR
CORD CLAMP
SCREW D.5X20
HOOK

SCREW D.5X35
HANDLE

SCREW D.5X50
SCREW D.5X15
TERMINAL
CAPACITOR

UPPER COVER
LABEL

SWITCH

FILTER

RUBBER

MOTOR COVER CAP
MOTOR COVER
MOTOR PRESSER
WASHER

MOTOR COVER
L-JOINT

MOTOR 230V
COVER
ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ASS'Y
PILLAR TERMINAL
FOAM
SELF-ADHESIVE FOAM
MOTOR BASE COVER
HEAD BASE
SOCKET 230V
SCREW M.4X16
HEX. NUT M.4
TANK LOCKER
RIVET

TANK (V1)

SCREW D.5X30
JOINT

JOINT

FAN DEFLECTOR
ASPIRATION NOZZLE D.38
PUSH BUTTON

Quantity
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Pos. Serial No.

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Code

8226121
8219119
8202349
8202351
8202350
8245923
8299181
8299173
8299077
8202330
8299169
8299180
8202347
8202346
8202328
8299179
8202327
8279008
8202326
8202422
8299680
8217033

Description

SPRING

LABEL

PROTECTOR
WASHER

HANDLE

TANK ASS'Y (SPARE)
WHEEL ASS'Y (V1)

Y CONNECTOR D.32
DUST COLLECTION PIPE 3 m
LOCKER

PAPER FILTER

FILTER

TURNBUCKLE

FILTER HOLDER RING
BUOY

RACK

NO-SCUM BODY
INOX SCREW D.5X25
STOPPER

BRACKET
ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT
CARBON BRUSHES SET

Quantity

L = T NS T e e e e R = NI S STR SR ST ST §; I ST NS R SO R S



